
CHIUSA

WALL

Wall-ceiling lamps with diffuser in mouth-blown, satin-finish opal triplex glass; matt white painted metal frame. 
The product is suitable for indoor use only.

CODE COLOR

ZA-LD550103- White

Ø 37 cm / Ø 14,6 in

LED

 
17,4 W

20 W

2620 lm

960 lm

130°

3000 K

>80

minimum 2 years guaranteed

included

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

DIMENSIONS AND HOLES 
Dimensions

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
Source

 
Power LED

Total Watt

Lumen LED board

Lumen lamp

Beam angle

Colour temperature

CRI

Lamp life
Dimmer 

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
Driver

Voltage

Frequency

 

TRIAC

FOR PRODUCT AND SALES INQUIRIES:                 lighting@ZafferanoAmerica.com                    +1 (888) 744-5277 EXT. 2

Zafferano Lighting is a division of Zafferano America LLC and the exclusive distributor of AI LATI lights and Zafferano Bespoke Lighting in N. America

1319 North Broad St. Hillside, NJ 07205  •  zafferanolighting.com 
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